
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Amount of claim for the period 
of twenty four months 

preceeding the liquidation 
commencment date

Nature 
of claim

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Not applicable
Rajgangpur Shramik 
Sangha (WORKMEN)

Workmen file 16.12.2018     25,09,37,284.52   2,76,60,020.85                                                2,76,60,020.85 

Salary and 
other 

component
s

100 Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable     22,32,77,263.67 As per the documents submitted by the workers the claim was admitted by the liquidator

                                               -                 -         25,09,37,284.52   2,76,60,020.85                                                2,76,60,020.85                -                              100.00                                        -                                                 -                                         -       22,32,77,263.67 

ANNEXURE 3

Name of the corporate debtor: HARI MACHINES LTD;               Date of commencement of liquidation: 16th November 2018;                               List of stakeholders as on : 28.02.2021
List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set-

off

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of 
claim rejected

Remarks, if anySl. No.
Name of authorised 

representative, if any
Name of work man Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent claim


